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TRANSURBAN GROUP TRIPLE STAPLED SECURITIES O.N.

ISIN:  AU000000TCL6

Overview
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Price
12.66 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.72% (0.09)

AU000000TCL6
TCL

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Construction
Stock

0

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

12.65 AUD (321)
12.66 AUD (17,679)
12.69 AUD

12.72 AUD

12.58 AUD

12.57 AUD
12.65928 AUD
3,482,278
44,083,132.06
8,839

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

670
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=53951110,154760177
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000TCL6&ID_NOTATION=28783
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8002c0467080daf6ba7348a16e56725872a963de72df79612c4cb34c3d0e75f7&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9088243301233a153&time=1720847815&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c43083a99eccc226808222221184216721e483d2c90af968b2611ee358f01b7d&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7d3d3f3b879344f18&time=1720847815&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b7af135f7af1baf47c3e0e8f2ad50d9f5c105425d0d53388a23dee9c5a6357e8&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a27eba22a911800b9&time=1720847815&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5667ad12f6f81c46b8cbf89f26385e64167925f83dfb10a426ddf4d815e668d2&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=07702de13c380a0d5&time=1720847815&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=55d023037ae5c4f941a35b4a35ee4ca377d35336f5fd33a9ee422be84e32b337&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3e0a67e4d59b0b62c&time=1720847815&tool=RSC

TRANSURBAN GROUP TRIPLE STAPLED SECURITIES O.N.

Details

2024/07/11 08:10:47

Price
12.66 AUD

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.72% (0.09)

ISIN AU000000TCL6
Symbol TCL
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap 0
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 12.65 AUD (321)
Ask (Ask size) 12.66 AUD (17,679)
Open 12.69 AUD
High 12.72 AUD
Low 12.58 AUD
Close (prev. day) 12.57 AUD
VWAP 12.65928 AUD
Volume (pcs) 3,482,278
Trading volume 44,083,132.06
Number of trades 8,839
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -7.93% -9.25% -12.21%
Perf (abs.) -1.09 -1.29 -1.76
Beta 0.82 0.91 0.68
Volatility 16.14 16.49 17.26
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

12.48 AUD (3,537,708)
12.53 AUD (4,736,355)
12.85 AUD (4,668,685)
13.04 AUD (4,811,198)

13.85 AUD (2024/01/09)

11.92 AUD (2024/06/27)

14.49 AUD (2023/07/27)

11.58 AUD (2023/10/26)

All listings for TRANSURBAN GROUP TRIPLE STAPLED SECURITIES O.N.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Hamburg

Frankfurt

Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

2024/07/ 22:02 7.87 EUR 0.00 1

11

2024/07/ 08:14 7.775 EUR 0.00 3

11

2024/07/ 08:00 7.745EUR 0.00 2

11

2024/07/ 08:00 7.746 EUR 0.00 3

11

2024/07/ 13:09 7.739 EUR 0.00 B
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=28783
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26114924
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=137860993
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18441825
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168244187
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26925431

TRANSURBAN GROUP TRIPLE STAPLED SECURITIES O.N.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

11

2024/07/ 21:27 8.11USD 0.02
1

2024/07/ 19:30 7.712 EUR 0.00
11

2024/07/ 08:16 7.748 EUR 0.00
11

2024/07/ 08:10 12.66 AUD 44.08
11

8,839
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494686
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494686
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678516
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8255901

TRANSURBAN GROUP TRIPLE STAPLED SECURITIES O.N.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

transurban ]

Contact Details
TRANSURBAN GROUP

Rialto South Tower- Level 43, 525 Collins
Street - - Melbourne Victoria 3000

Telefon: (03) 9612-6999
Fax: (03) 9649 7380
E-mail: corporate@transurban.com.au
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